5.08mm Crimp Style Connectors
M5082RK-04P
1.450
10.16±0.3
12.30
20.32±0.3
3.6
2.54
5.08±0.15
15.24
10.16
1
2
.2
5
8.4
Ø3.99
5.08
Circuit 1
01
02
04
03
05
06
07
08
12
09
10
23.5
12.10
Recommended P.C.B Layout
General Tolerance±0.05
7
.6
2
1
0
.1
6
20.32
Ø1.52
Ø2.54
9
.0
0
2
.0
0
13
11
 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
Current rating: 5A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ